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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $192.98 $96.95 $96.03  0.20  0.39  0.0020 SPOT

 0.20
20 SPOT Totals: $96.95 $192.98 $96.03 

5 $2,054.50 $2,371.20 ($316.70)  2.09  0.80  0.025 SPOT

 2.09
5 SPOT Totals: $2,371.20 $2,054.50 ($316.70)

2 $60.00 $62.96 ($2.96)  0.06  0.67  0.00BEST BET

3 $259.00 $0.00 $259.00  0.26  0.69  0.00BEST BET

4 $50.00 $14.82 $35.18  0.05  0.69  0.00BEST BET

8 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.01  0.51  0.00BEST BET

 0.39
BEST BET Totals: $77.78 $379.00 $301.22 

40 $375.00 $560.00 ($185.00)  0.38 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 0.38
BOTTOM S Totals: $560.00 $375.00 ($185.00)

32 $40.00 $2.00 $38.00  0.04  0.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.04
EDGE S Totals: $2.00 $40.00 $38.00 

5 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.01  0.77  0.00KINGO

 0.01
KINGO Totals: $0.00 $12.00 $12.00 

2 $1,185.25 $994.50 $190.75  1.21  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

3 $1,177.50 $1,127.50 $50.00  1.20  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $1,821.25 $2,168.00 ($346.75)  1.86  0.95  0.02MEAN GR

5 $662.00 $372.00 $290.00  0.67  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

6 $883.25 $3,283.00 ($2,399.75)  0.90  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $84.00 $3.50 $80.50  0.09  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $328.75 $128.00 $200.75  0.34  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

9 $191.50 $2,760.00 ($2,568.50)  0.20  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

10 $110.75 $59.00 $51.75  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

12 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

14 $7.00 $2.00 $5.00  0.01  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

15 $97.75 $52.00 $45.75  0.10  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

 6.68
MEAN GR Totals: $10,949.50 $6,554.00 ($4,395.50)

4 $410.75 $17.60 $393.15  0.42  0.45  0.00MONEYBAL

5 $1.25 $0.00 $1.25  0.00  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 0.42
MONEYBAL Totals: $17.60 $412.00 $394.40 

8 $7,889.56 $4,175.00 $3,714.56  8.04  1.00  0.08PENNY

 8.04
PENNY Totals: $4,175.00 $7,889.56 $3,714.56 

8 $3,836.96 $1,552.50 $2,284.46  3.91  1.00  0.04PENY

 3.91
PENY Totals: $1,552.50 $3,836.96 $2,284.46 

1 $1,013.80 $791.85 $221.95  1.03  0.75  0.01Regular

2 $1,355.80 $1,009.45 $346.35  1.38  0.78  0.01Regular

3 $2,025.85 $1,511.76 $514.09  2.07  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $976.75 $1,189.12 ($212.37)  1.00  0.78  0.01Regular

5 $775.85 $567.15 $208.70  0.79  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $715.55 $2,294.43 ($1,578.88)  0.73  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $292.60 $101.61 $190.99  0.30  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $194.35 $1,870.54 ($1,676.19)  0.20  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $38.29 $7.84 $30.45  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

1



Wager 

Type
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Ave

10 $103.40 $9.18 $94.22  0.11  0.71  0.00Regular

11 $47.70 $2.80 $44.90  0.05  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $18.00 $3.25 $14.75  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

13 $14.00 $3.05 $10.95  0.01  0.71  0.00Regular

14 $10.00 $3.10 $6.90  0.01  0.75  0.00Regular

15 $10.00 $4.00 $6.00  0.01  0.69  0.00Regular

 7.74
Regular Totals: $9,369.13 $7,591.94 ($1,777.19)

1 $13,146.67 $9,044.72 $4,101.95  13.40  0.50  0.07SPOTLITE

2 $11,855.89 $8,369.60 $3,486.29  12.09  0.53  0.06SPOTLITE

3 $1,015.25 $588.60 $426.65  1.03  0.58  0.01SPOTLITE

4 $602.50 $111.90 $490.60  0.61  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $127.75 $9.60 $118.15  0.13  0.49  0.00SPOTLITE

 27.27
SPOTLITE Totals: $18,124.42 $26,748.06 $8,623.64 

2 $3,462.84 $2,907.05 $555.79  3.53  0.70  0.02SUPERSP

3 $26,039.73 $23,448.40 $2,591.33  26.54  0.79  0.21SUPERSP

4 $11,123.93 $11,848.18 ($724.25)  11.34  0.64  0.07SUPERSP

5 $337.00 $1,054.50 ($717.50)  0.34  0.67  0.00SUPERSP

6 $427.75 $1,908.30 ($1,480.55)  0.44  0.66  0.00SUPERSP

7 $64.00 $20.66 $43.34  0.07  0.65  0.00SUPERSP

 42.26
SUPERSP Totals: $41,187.09 $41,455.25 $268.16 

40 $560.00 $1,070.00 ($510.00)  0.57 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 0.57
TOP S Totals: $1,070.00 $560.00 ($510.00)

 0.72 100.00Grand Totals $98,101.25 $89,553.17 $8,548.08 
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